
N2291 WINCHESTER ROAD, HORTONVILLE, WI, 54944
https://www.adashunjones.com

N2291
WINCHESTER Road,
HORTONVILLE, WI,
54944

$460,000

Well maintained 3BR/2BA ranch home overlooking 3.75 beautiful acres with incredible hilltop
views. Numerous apple/pear/plum trees along with a variety of other privacy creating trees to
be enjoyed by you & clover food plot for the wildlife. Many updates in the home include newer
roof, bathroom tile, LVP flooring/carpet, wood stove heated & insulated garage,...

Eric
Keller Williams Fox Cities

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 2340 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Pet Containment Fnc-Elec Lot Features: Corner Lot

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Gas,Pellet
Stove,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-in Closet(s),Water
Softener-Own,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1650

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 690 Tax Amount: 3816

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 12x14 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 12x13 Main

Kitchen 12x14 Main

Living Room 14x19 Main

Dining Room 12x14 Main

Other Room 12x18 Lower

Other Room 2 14x17 Lower

Other Room 3 10x13 Lower

Other Room 4 8x9 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Stubbed for
Bath,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Aluminum
Siding,Brick,Pet Containment Fnc-
Elec

Parking: Attached,Basement,Garage Door
Opener,Heated Garage



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Eric M Johnston Agent Email: johnstonrealestate1@gmail.com


